
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eliot Desforges - (845224) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.39 606 H 06/07/19 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2019 Bracknell Bracknell 4

1:57.56 603 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bracknell 2

1:57.72 601 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Bracknell 2

2:01.03 553 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Bracknell 2

2:02.38 535 H 16/06/18 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018 Bracknell Bracknell 4

2:12.60 420 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Bracknell 2

2:13.94 408 H 17/06/17 Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships Bracknell Bracknell 4

2:16.05 389 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Bracknell 2

2:16.74 383 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:20.85 351 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:30.17 289 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Windsor 3

2:35.29 262 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:40.59 236 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:43.11 226 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

2:45.63 215 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:45.64 215 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

2:46.52 212 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:48.30 205 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:49.78 200 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

2:52.84 190 H 16/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

2:56.70 177 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Windsor 3

3:05.88 152 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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1:57.56 603 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bracknell 2

2:01.03 553 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Bracknell 2

1:57.72 601 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Bracknell 2

2:02.38 535 H 16/06/18 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018 Bracknell Bracknell 4
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2:16.05 389 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Bracknell 2

2:12.60 420 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Bracknell 2

2:16.74 383 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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2:30.17 289 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Windsor 3

2:35.29 262 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:45.64 215 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

2:40.59 236 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:43.11 226 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

2:48.30 205 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:45.63 215 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:46.52 212 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:52.84 190 H 16/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

2:49.78 200 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

2:56.70 177 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Windsor 3

3:05.88 152 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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